Copyright  2000 Maury Microwave Inc., all rights reserved.                                                                                                                                 SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
2900 Inland Empire Blvd.  •  Ontario, California  91764-4804
Tel:  909-987-4715  •  Fax: 909-987-1112  •    http://www.maurymw.com
C O R P O R A T I O N
M A U R Y  M I C R O W A V E
HIGH PRECISION SPECIAL IMPEDANCE AIR LINES
REFERENCE AIR LINES FOR TDR CALIBRATIONS
t e c h n i c a l  d a t a 2 X - 2 0 1 A

Specifications
Frequency Range ....................................DC to 18 GHz
VSWR .........................................<1.004 + .003ƒ (GHz)
Impedance ...................................................... see chart
Impedance Accuracy ..................................... ±.1 ohm*
Accuracy of Length (L) ................................. ±.003 inch
Connectors ............................................... 7mm (APC7)
*Based on mechanical dimensions.
  ±0.3 ohms for 75 ohm and 100 ohm air lines.
Series
2603Q
25 Aug 2000
Model
Length (L)
inches            (cm)
2603Q28 28 7.884 (20)
2603Q28A 28 11.799 (30)
2603Q75 75 7.884 (20)
2603Q100 100 7.884 (20)
2603Q75A 75 11.799 (30)
2603Q100A 100 11.799 (30)
Impedance
ohms
Z=59.939ln(D/d)
2603Q